MCCS CHILD & YOUTH PROGRAMS FEE SCHEDULE Effective 1 November 2025 (SY2025/26)

Our fees are based on established Department of Defense fee ranges for Fee Categories 1 through 12, using weekly rates for each category. Bi-monthly (1-15 Plan) options are available based on 52 weeks per calendar year

PAYMENTS ARE DUE on 1st and 15th.

- * Bi-monthly Rate or 1-15 Plan = (Weekly Rate x 52 weeks) divided by 24 payments
- * Standard Hourly Care Rate = \$8.00 per hour
- * SAC Rates include Full Day Care on School Out Days

Fees are not reduced for absences or short-term emergency closures due to typhoons, utility outages, and air-conditioning repair.

*In-service days are accounted for into parent fees.

NOTE: Contractors do not qualify for subsidized child care, regardless of TFI.

RATES FOR FULL-TIME CDC CHILDREN								
	Income	Range	1st Child			Each Additional Child		
CAT	From	То	Weekly	Monthly	1-15 Plan	Weekly	Monthly	1-15 Plan
1	\$1	\$45,000	\$54	\$234	\$117	\$40	\$173	\$87
2	\$45,001	\$55,000	\$61	\$264	\$132	\$45	\$195	\$98
3	\$55,001	\$65,000	\$74	\$321	\$160	\$55	\$238	\$119
4	\$65,001	\$77,500	\$88	\$381	\$191	\$66	\$286	\$143
5	\$77,501	\$90,000	\$104	\$451	\$225	\$78	\$338	\$169
6	\$90,001	\$102,500	\$121	\$524	\$262	\$90	\$390	\$195
7	\$102,501	\$115,000	\$138	\$598	\$299	\$103	\$446	\$223
8	\$115,001	\$130,000	\$155	\$672	\$336	\$116	\$503	\$251
9	\$130,001	\$145,000	\$175	\$758	\$379	\$131	\$568	\$284
10	\$145,001	\$160,000	\$195	\$845	\$423	\$146	\$633	\$316
11	\$160,001	\$175,000	\$215	\$932	\$466	\$161	\$698	\$349
12	\$175,001	\$999,999	\$236	\$1,023	\$511	\$177	\$767	\$384
CONTRACTOR	Per Child		\$361	\$1,564	\$782	\$361	\$1,564	\$782

	RATES FOR FULL-TIME SCHOOL AGE CARE (Winter, Spring, & Summer Breaks)							
	Income Range		1st Child	Each Additional Child				
CAT	From To		Weekly	Weekly				
1	\$1	\$45,000	\$49	\$36				
2	\$45,001	\$55,000	\$56	\$42				
3	\$55,001	\$65,000	\$69	\$51				
4	\$65,001	\$77,500	\$83	\$62				
5	\$77,501	\$90,000	\$99	\$74				
6	\$90,001	\$102,500	\$116	\$87				
7	\$102,501	\$115,000	\$133	\$99				
8	\$115,001	\$130,000	\$150	\$112				
9	\$130,001	\$145,000	\$170	\$127				
10	\$145,001	\$160,000	\$190	\$142				
11	\$160,001	\$175,000	\$210	\$157				
12	\$175,001	\$999,999	\$231	\$173				
CONTRACTOR	Per	Child	\$356	\$356				

NOTE: Before and After School Age Care fees include care when school is in session. Full-time SAC rates are for periods of time when school is not in session such as Winter, Spring, and Summer breaks. Full-time SAC rates are available in blocks of 5 consecutive days, Monday through Friday only.

For more information about our fees, please contact the Resource & Referral Office at 645-4117.

Effective 1 November 2025 (SY2025/26)

RATES FOR BEFORE SCHOOL CARE ONLY								
	Income	Range	1st Child			2nd Child		
CAT	From	То	Weekly	Monthly	1-15 Plan	Weekly	Monthly	1-15 Plan
1	\$1	\$45,000	\$23	\$100	\$50	\$17	\$74	\$37
2	\$45,001	\$55,000	\$26	\$113	\$56	\$19	\$82	\$41
3	\$55,001	\$65,000	\$31	\$134	\$67	\$23	\$100	\$50
4	\$65,001	\$77,500	\$37	\$160	\$80	\$27	\$117	\$59
5	\$77,501	\$90,000	\$44	\$191	\$95	\$33	\$143	\$72
6	\$90,001	\$102,500	\$51	\$221	\$111	\$38	\$165	\$82
7	\$102,501	\$115,000	\$58	\$251	\$126	\$43	\$186	\$93
8	\$115,001	\$130,000	\$65	\$282	\$141	\$48	\$208	\$104
9	\$130,001	\$145,000	\$74	\$321	\$160	\$55	\$238	\$119
10	\$145,001	\$160,000	\$82	\$355	\$178	\$61	\$264	\$132
11	\$160,001	\$175,000	\$90	\$390	\$195	\$67	\$290	\$145
12	\$175,001	\$999,999	\$99	\$429	\$215	\$74	\$321	\$160
CONTRACTOR	Per Child		\$152	\$659	\$329	\$152	\$659	\$329

RATES FOR AFTER SCHOOL CARE ONLY								
	Income	1st Child			Each Additional Child			
CAT	From	То	Weekly	Monthly	1-15 Plan	Weekly	Monthly	1-15 Plan
1	\$1	\$45,000	\$28	\$121	\$61	\$21	\$91	\$46
2	\$45,001	\$55,000	\$32	\$139	\$69	\$24	\$104	\$52
3	\$55,001	\$65,000	\$38	\$165	\$82	\$28	\$121	\$61
4	\$65,001	\$77,500	\$46	\$199	\$100	\$34	\$147	\$74
5	\$77,501	\$90,000	\$54	\$234	\$117	\$40	\$173	\$87
6	\$90,001	\$102,500	\$63	\$273	\$137	\$47	\$204	\$102
7	\$102,501	\$115,000	\$72	\$312	\$156	\$54	\$234	\$117
8	\$115,001	\$130,000	\$81	\$351	\$176	\$60	\$260	\$130
9	\$130,001	\$145,000	\$91	\$394	\$197	\$68	\$295	\$147
10	\$145,001	\$160,000	\$101	\$438	\$219	\$75	\$325	\$163
11	\$160,001	\$175,000	\$112	\$485	\$243	\$84	\$364	\$182
12	\$175,001	\$999,999	\$123	\$533	\$267	\$92	\$399	\$199
CONTRACTOR	Per Child		\$188	\$815	\$407	\$188	\$815	\$407

RATES FOR BEFORE & AFTER SCHOOL CARE									
	Income	Range	1st Child			Each Additional Child			
CAT	From	То	Weekly	Monthly	1-15 Plan	Weekly	Monthly	1-15 Plan	
1	\$1	\$45,000	\$51	\$221	\$111	\$38	\$165	\$82	
2	\$45,001	\$55,000	\$58	\$251	\$126	\$43	\$186	\$93	
3	\$55,001	\$65,000	\$69	\$299	\$150	\$51	\$221	\$111	
4	\$65,001	\$77,500	\$83	\$360	\$180	\$62	\$269	\$134	
5	\$77,501	\$90,000	\$98	\$425	\$212	\$73	\$316	\$158	
6	\$90,001	\$102,500	\$114	\$494	\$247	\$85	\$368	\$184	
7	\$102,501	\$115,000	\$130	\$563	\$282	\$97	\$420	\$210	
8	\$115,001	\$130,000	\$146	\$633	\$316	\$109	\$472	\$236	
9	\$130,001	\$145,000	\$165	\$715	\$358	\$123	\$533	\$267	
10	\$145,001	\$160,000	\$183	\$793	\$397	\$137	\$594	\$297	
11	\$160,001	\$175,000	\$202	\$875	\$438	\$151	\$654	\$327	
12	\$175,001	\$999,999	\$222	\$962	\$481	\$166	\$719	\$360	
CONTRACTOR	Per Child		\$339	\$1,469	\$735	\$339	\$1,469	\$735	